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  SEC/214/2023                                                                                                                                                July 4, 2023 

  

  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders 

have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.  

  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 
 

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1. 
ANJALI DILIP BEKE 

DILIP MADHUKAR BEKE 
A34832 

67217 

67218 

67219 

100 

100 

100 

5876888-5876987 

5876988-5877087 

5877088-5877187 

2. 
ANJALI DILIP BEKE 

DILIP MADHUKAR BEKE 
A35502 10756 100 4808132-4808231 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank 

shall, issue ’Letter(s) of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders 

after completion of necessary formalities. 

 

This is for your information and records. 

 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,  

                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

SIJO 

VARGH

ESE
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