

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

SEC/214/2023 July 4, 2023

BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai 400001.
Scrip code: 542867

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. Symbol: CSBBANK

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholders have reported to the Bank about loss of their share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1.	ANJALI DILIP BEKE DILIP MADHUKAR BEKE	A34832	67217	100	5876888-5876987
			67218	100	5876988-5877087
			67219	100	5877088-5877187
2.	ANJALI DILIP BEKE DILIP MADHUKAR BEKE	A35502	10756	100	4808132-4808231

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter(s) of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholders after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

SIJO

Digitally signed by 300 MAGNESS

Divide SERRALA, seral/humber-das/O H do Conflict Series Conflict Series

Sijo Varghese

Company Secretary

From Dr (Mm) Anjali Dilip Beke

Prat No 1,

22, Sadasunder Ruilding

Keluskar Road (Norm)

Chivaji Park. Dadar, Mumbai 400026

Mob 9322266020

Email: dbdhan @gmail-1000

To Link Intime India Put Lock Unit : CSB Bank Limited.

test: 400) chares in Volto No. A 35502 and A 34832 Dah: 18-62023

I am holding (400) shares of CSB Back Ctd in above
Portfolio Since 2011. However physical share contributes have
been lost misplaced during repair more at my residence.
As per Year mail I am Sending herein following documents
beindly issue duplicate share coefficies and salign.

Lough ha

your structly

Dr (mn) Asjali Dillp Beke

entl.

(1) Form ISK- 1

(2) Form Ica - 2

3) form SH-13 Nomination Form

(Orginal concerned cheque

3 PAN COUNT, Asother Card- Anjali Bek

(6) PANIAND, ARABAN CAPT. Dilip Beke

(client macter list AL 12311230 00457000 1394

(CKENT MASTER LIST ME 12011200 00344675

LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD TD677 TD6773 TD6773 TD6773